
B U.s.o Mondeville

Equipe

Saran  le 18 mai 2008

Interclubs N1A - MONDEVILLE

Interclubs

Nom PrénomLicence Cat.
Couloir

Modification

Dossard

100m / SEM

1060268 ANYLA BastienES M 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

521293 KINYOCK JacquesES M 2  2 10

IN1 / N1A

100m / SEF

569027 LOYER MarieCA F 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

304938 GOUBET SarahJU F 2  2 10

IN1 / N1A

200m / SEM

681550 XAVIER TanguyCA M 1  2

IN1 / N1A

1052549 HOUSSET GeoffreyJU M 2  10

IN1 / N1A

200m / SEF

438095 TRESFIELD KarenJU F 1  2

IN1 / N1A

191315 JEANNE JulieES F 2  10

IN1 / N1A

400m / SEF

952401 KAMGA AurelieSE F 1  5 2

IN1 / N1A

1174600 WHITTLE Titian RoseSE F 2  5 10

IN1 / N1A

400m / SEM

131630 COHUA RomainSE M 1  5 2

IN1 / N1A

366619 COSNEFROY AurelienSE M 2  5 10

IN1 / N1A

800m / SEF

1122900 GUERNIER MelvineJU F 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

718287 BRUNEAU LeaCA F 3  18

IN1 / N1A

800m / SEM

228634 TAOUJI AdrienES M 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

134815 FOUCHER AntoineES M 2  4 10

IN1 / N1A

1 500m / SEM

911141 HERGAULT JeromeSE M 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

907214 RIVIERE NicolasSE M 2  10 10

IN1 / N1A

1 500m / SEF

573031 VAULTIER MaudES F 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

711466 JAMES-ANGOT CamilleES F 2  10 10

IN1 / N1A
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3 000m / SEF

306569 LIZET PatriciaSE F 1  3 2

IN1 / N1A

1115592 REVELLADO MariaSE F 2  11 10

IN1 / N1A

3 000m / SEM

137213 LEBOUTEILLER RonanJU M 1  3 2

IN1 / N1A

747419 BAHAR NourredineVE M 2  11 10

IN1 / N1A

5 000m / SEM

209987 D'ENDICE LaurentSE M 1  3 2

IN1 / N1A

937324 LETELLIER LoicSE M 2  11 10

IN1 / N1A

100m Haies (84) / SEF

952398 MUSLER ElodieSE F 1  8 2

IN1 / N1A

923415 ARMAND SandySE F 2  8 10

IN1 / N1A

110m Haies (106) / SEM

974130 LEBOUCHER BenjaminSE M 1  8 2

IN1 / N1A

454006 RADIGUE NicolasSE M 2  8 10

IN1 / N1A

400m Haies (76) / SEF

521499 COURTEILLE NathalieSE F 1  1 2

IN1 / N1A

1122896 BURSON JulieSE F 2  1 10

IN1 / N1A

400m Haies (91) / SEM

1112857 VIEL FelixJU M 1  1 2

IN1 / N1A

1084744 BECHADE QuentinJU M 2  1 10

IN1 / N1A

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM

460233 RENOUARD AlainSE M 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

724394 MORISSET KevinES M 2  14 10

IN1 / N1A

Hauteur / SEF

853684 BOULENT VeroniqueSE F 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

569027 LOYER MarieCA F 2  10 10

IN1 / N1A

Hauteur / SEM

134815 FOUCHER AntoineES M 1  2 2

IN1 / N1A

225940 ANNONAY SteveSE M 2  10 10

IN1 / N1A

Perche / SEM

389961 LAURET SamuelES M 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

474637 CLOTET FranckSE M 2  12 10

IN1 / N1A
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Perche / SEF

941599 ARMAND ColineES F 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

1071425 BUREAU MarieJU F 2  12 10

IN1 / N1A

Longueur / SEF

923415 ARMAND SandySE F 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

209248 MARIE M-christineVE F 2  14 10

IN1 / N1A

Longueur / SEM

1005189 LEVAUFRE ColasJU M 1  6

IN1 / N1A

998875 DELANNET ThomasSE M 2  14 10

IN1 / N1A

Triple Saut / SEF

718300 VERDONCK MorganeJU F 1  8 2

IN1 / N1A

191315 JEANNE JulieES F 2  16 10

IN1 / N1A

Triple Saut / SEM

376257 ALIBACO ChabbasSE M 1  8 2

IN1 / N1A

134568 VANDEPUTTE ThomasCA M 2  16 10

IN1 / N1A

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF

952401 KAMGA AurelieSE F 1  3 2

IN1 / N1A

1185607 HEUZEARD ClaireES F 2  11 10

IN1 / N1A

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

441080 CHAN AurelienES M 1  3 2

IN1 / N1A

929845 BOCQUET FediaSE M 2  11 10

IN1 / N1A

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF

438095 TRESFIELD KarenJU F 1  5 2

IN1 / N1A

941599 ARMAND ColineES F 2  13 10

IN1 / N1A

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM

131630 COHUA RomainSE M 1  5 2

IN1 / N1A

389961 LAURET SamuelES M 2  13 10

IN1 / N1A

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

880887 SEURIN StephanieSE F 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

853684 BOULENT VeroniqueSE F 2  15 10

IN1 / N1A

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM

951101 FERRET CedricSE M 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

303395 ARMAND Jean-claudeVE M 2  15 10

IN1 / N1A
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Javelot (600 G) / SEF

952398 MUSLER ElodieSE F 1  1 2

IN1 / N1A

573031 VAULTIER MaudES F 2  9 10

IN1 / N1A

Javelot (800 G) / SEM

600750 BAMBOUX StephaneSE M 1  1 2

IN1 / N1A

272063 LEVARD EricVE M 2  9 10

IN1 / N1A

4 X 100m / SEF - U.s.o Mondeville

438095 TRESFIELD KarenSE F 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

569027 LOYER MarieSE F 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

923415 ARMAND SandySE F 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

952398 MUSLER ElodieSE F 1  6 2

IN1 / N1A

4 X 100m / SEM - U.s.o Mondeville

1052549 HOUSSET GeoffreySE M 1  6

IN1 / N1A

1060268 ANYLA BastienSE M 1  6

IN1 / N1A

131630 COHUA RomainSE M 1  6

IN1 / N1A

521293 KINYOCK JacquesSE M 1  6

IN1 / N1A

4 X 400m / SEF - U.s.o Mondeville

1174600 WHITTLE Titian RoseSE F 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

573031 VAULTIER MaudSE F 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

711466 JAMES-ANGOT CamilleSE F 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

952401 KAMGA AurelieSE F 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

4 X 400m / SEM - U.s.o Mondeville

134815 FOUCHER AntoineSE M 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

137213 LEBOUTEILLER RonanSE M 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

228634 TAOUJI AdrienSE M 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

911141 HERGAULT JeromeSE M 1  7 2

IN1 / N1A

3 000m  Marche / SEF

458756 PROD'HOMME ClaudineVE F 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

1061085 SENTILLY NathalieVE F 2  12 10

IN1 / N1A

5 000m  Marche / SEM

131927 SWAIEH MeftahSE M 1  4 2

IN1 / N1A

223665 FESSELIER MartialVE M 2  12 10

IN1 / N1A
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